Name of the corporate debtor: Proplarity Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.
Date of commencement of CIRP: 03rd July 2024 (Order received on 09.07.2024)

List of

bers of

of credi

as on: 18th October, 2024

LIST OF COMMITTEE OF CREDITORS AS ON 16TH October 2024

SL Name of creditor |Identifi| Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of)| Amount | Amount of claim | Remarks
No. cation any of claim |under verification | , if any
No. mutual not
dues, that | admitted
Date of Amount Amount of claim| Nature of Amount | Whether | % of voting :;:Y:;
receipt claimed admitted claim covered by | related share in
guarantee | party? CoC

1 M/s. Ambica Enclave| UFC-1 | 23.07.2024 11,334,246 11,334,246 | Unsecured - |- 1.93% - - 11,334,246

Pvt. Ltd.
2 M/s. Divya -Tie -Up | UFC-2 | 23.07.2025 77,966,657 77,966,657 | Unsecured - |- 13.28% - - 77,966,657

Pvt. Ltd.
3 M/s. Kusum Enclave | UFC-3 | 23.07.2026 130,900,000 130,900,000 | Unsecured - |- 22.30% - - 130,900,000

Pvt. Ltd.
4 M/s. Siddhant UFC-4 | 23.07.2027 198,138,624 198,138,624 | Unsecured - |- 33.75% - - 198,138,624

Diagnostic Pvt. Ltd.
5 Proplarity Infratech | UFC-5 | 23.07.2028 386,938,934 133,800,000 | Unsecured - |- 22.79% - - 133,800,000

Pvt. Ltd.

Creta Infrastructure | UFC-6 | 23.07.2024 64,393,337 21,200,000 | Unsecured - - 3.61% - - 21,200,000
6 |pvt. Ltd.

Kshitij Jain HB-01 | 23.07.2024 11,586,849 9,391,233 - - 1.60% - - 9,391,233
7 Home Buyer

Atul Vikram Singh HB-02 | 18.09.2024 6,343,513 4,296,372 - 0.73% - - 4,296,372
8 Home Buyer -

Total 887,602,160 | 587,027,132 . - - 100.00% - - 587,027,132




